{a) Insert name(s) and
address(es) of admimstrator(s)

(b} Insert name and address of
registered office of company

(c) Insert date of appomtment
{d) Insert name of appomtot/
applicant

* Delete 2s applicable

Rule2 112 Form 2 31B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of extension of period

of administration

Name of Company Company number
Acorn Builders (UK) Limited 06466017

In the Court case number
High Court Of Justice

Chancery Division 1136 of 2010
Manchester Distriet Registry

Tracey Lee Pye and Patrick Alexander Lannagan of BDO LLP 3 Hardman Street, Manchester,
M3 3AT

having been appomted admimnistrator(s) of (b) _Acorn Builders (UK) Lumited. 101 St George
Road, Bolton, Lancashire (“the Company™)

on () 27 April 2010 by (d) the Directors

hereby give notice that the administration has been extended
* by-erder-of-the-eourt

* with the consent of the company’s creditors

J oﬁt/adr@yﬁstrator(s)

()Insertdate  ypi1] (2926 Qctober 2011
Signed
Dated l=2 /4 A {
Contact Details: T

You do not have to give any contact mformation 1n
the box opposite but 1f you do, it will help Companugs
House to contact you if there 1s a query on the form
The contact information that you give will be visible
to searchers of the public record

BDO LLP, 3 Hardman Street, Manchester,

M3 3AT,,
Qur Ref TLP/INYDRH/SLK/3007/C15 Tel 0161 817 7500
DX Number DX Exchange

MMAARD -,

13/05/2011 1
COMPANIES HOUSE




{2) Insert name(s) and
address(es) of admunistrator(s)

(b) Insert pame and address of
registered office of company

{c) Insert date of appointment
(d) Insert name of appointor/
apphcant

* Delete as applicable

(¢} Insert date

Contact Details:

You do not have to give any contact information
the box opposite but 1f you de, 1t will help Comparnugs

Rule2 112 Form 2 31B
The Insolvency Act 1986
Notice of extension of period

of administration

Name of Company Company number
Acorn Builders (UK) Limited 06466017

In the Court case number
High Court Of Justice

Chancery Duvision 1136 of 2010
Manchester District Registry

Tracey Lee Pye and Patrick Alexander Lannagan of BDO LLP 3 Hardman Street, Manchester,
M3 3AT

having been appointed admunistrator(s) of (b) _Acom Builders (UK) Limited, 101 St George
Road, Bolton, Lancashire (“the Company™)

on (c) 27 Apnil 2010 by (d) the Directors

hereby give notice that the administration has been extended
* by-erderof the-eourt
* with the consent of the company’s creditors

unt1l (e) 26 October, 2011

Signed

J oﬁt/ad@strator(s)

Dated |~ /4A‘

i

BDO LLP, 3 Hardman Street, Manchester,

House to contact you if there 15 a query on the form M3 3AT,,

The contact information that you give will be visible

— - Qur Ref TLP/INVDRH/SLK/3007/C15 Tel 0161 817 7500
DX Number DX Exchange

hen completed and signed this form please send 1t to the Registrar of Companies at

ympames House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff




Acorn Builders (UK) Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Abstract of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 27/10/2010 From 27/04/2010
of Affairs To 26/04/2011 To 26/04/2011
NIL NIL

REPRESENTED BY

NIL

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 5 04 11 May 2011 12 33




Acorn Builders (UK) Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’' Abstract of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 27/10/2010 From 27/04/2010
of Affairs To 26/04/2011 To 26/04/2011
NIL NIL

REPRESENTED BY

NIL

Page 1 of 1 IPS 5QL Ver 504 11 May 2011 12 33




Acorn Builders (UK) Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Abstract of Receipts & Payments

Statement From 27/10/2010 From 27/04/2010
of Affairs To 26/04/2011 To 26/04/2011
NIL NIL

REPRESENTED BY
NIL

Page 1 of 1 iPS SQL Ver 5 04

11 May 2011 12 33




00011

oLt

L6 891

FEPEL

00 LT

3

LM AY

1Jo | 38y

oL L8S'F [EjOL puELd
000 parg
000 S)UIUWISIRGSIT 1IPIO
000 ASUIAXY [ELIEIIING
0L L88'F 5697 (101 BN
oL v 0o 05 628 T8 05 052 051 00 000 00 §9L'8 05 91 000 000
00§91 o5 1 00591 051
00 L22 00t 00L2Z 001
OL PE6'L sP 11 0L Ty oLo 05 £Lf SLE [Hg1174 os 1 00 897'1 0ss
S 60L'1 576 00 162 o0¢ SLEIP 579
st 158 SLE 52 158 ste
k] k) ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ J
|0l LnoH moL UnoH |si0, anoy el SINOH |©eL SN0 o0 ], WOOH [ SINOH
HOLYULSININAY HADVYNYI
TYLOL ONYHD AAYLS HIHLO HOLYULSINLINAY YOQINIS LNYLSISSY HAIFYNYH HANLYVAI

saaupy Rdojdwy 9
Tuipraguonuseay sjassy 4
UONRUSIIWPY [BI3UID
yuaymoddy wo sdayg g

saanepy wsunpuoddy a2 v

uondisdsaq

1I0Z/F0/TT 0 010T/P0/01 Woa§ poridg 3yy aoj djqen)ddy sapey pue pagseq) awi], jo Apwwng

1¥91S100

AV - pr1 1) sasping uiody

JUIWUBISSY JO IWBN




oo ort

00412

46 891

r8 F8l

00437

LU AY

1Jo 1 sBeg

oL L8B'Y IBI0L pusL)

000 parga

00¢ SHIUIWISINGSI( 231D

000 BUIAXY [BUIBJIINS

oL L8’y 5697 TEI0L 1IN

0L o 05 678 ST8 __ 05 0ST s 000 000 00 S9L°E 0s 91 000 000
00591 051 00591 051
00°LTT 0 00 LT 001
0L E6'l sy il oL v 0L o 05 LT SLE 05 0SZ 051 00 8921 055
SL60L') ST6 00 167 oWE SLRIFT b 4]
STISE SLE ST IS8 SLE
3 ¥ ¥ ¥ 7 ¥ ¥
[CIT RNoH w0l SNOH mal INOH [LIGTR SINCH |=eL sainoy weL SINOH se], SN0}
YOLVHLSININGY HADYNYW
1¥Y.LOL ANYUD A4V.LS HAHLO HOLVHLSINING Y UOINAS LNVL1SISSY HADYNYW YANLEYA

saaepy Riodwy o
Suijeaguonesedy SIISSY 1
UONLLSITUUPY [RIIUID)
waunureddy vo sdag g

sy suaumoddy a1y ¥

uonpdiaaseq

[102/40/2T 09 0TOZ/K0/0T WO PoLIag 313 Joj 3jquayddy sney pue padieyD sy jo Liewwng

IPOIS 100

KAy - pr1 01n) ssapping wa03y

JUAWUSISSY JO IWEN




0G 011

g LTT

L6891

r8¥8l

00 LTT

JUAY

1 jo [ 98ed

oL Lyg'Y [sioL, puc9)

00 ¢ pang

000 SHUAISINGSIY L3O

000 ISUTY [BIIBIRIS

oL L85 §69T ML 1N

oLy 0L0 05 678 ST8 05 057 0s 1 00 ¢ wo 00 S9L'€ 0591 000 000
06 591 o5t 00 591 051
00 L2 001 00 LT wl
0L ¥£6'1 Hall 0L 0Le 05 £LE sLe 05 052 [T 00 89Z'1 s
SL 60L'l 5T6 00 167 00 ¢ SL 8IP'I STy
ST 158 SLE ST 158 SLE
¥ ¥ ¥ 3 3 3 ki
[N SINOH oL INOH me] SINOH 5T IMOH g9, SIN0H [T SINOH oL unop
YOLVULSININGY HADVNYIW
AYLOL ANYUD AAYLS MAH1O BOLYULSININGY YOINAS LNYLSISSY HADYNYW YANLY VI

Ty Rhopdwy
Buigea(qaonestsay £9SFY 4
UGHRSIURIDY [UIAudD) 3
wawjuwoddy vo sdaig g

stapep 1samueddy 2ag v

nopddsag

TT0/F0/TT 03 010T/P0/01 WO POLIdg Yy Joy djqearjddy sajey pue padiey) sung jo Lrgwwing

1#915100

WAy - m13iN) stappng ui0dy

JURWUBISSY JO JWEN




ool

00 LTT

L6 891

PE'FEL

00 LTt

LU AY

130 | 988g

oL L88'F 160 pusd)

000 paIg

000 SHURWASANGSIC LMD

000 SUAEXY [BUTIILNG

0L L88' 569% [E)OL N

oL TP oo |_ _ 05 678 T8 05 052 051 000 000 00 59£'€ 0s'91 0o 000
0059t 051 00591 o051
00 LTz 001 00L2T 001
oL bE6'1 sp il oLzv oLo 0§ 1€ ste 05 057 051 o089zt |oss
SL60L'L ST6 00 16T 00 € SL It sU9
sTIS8 se¢ S7 158 sLE
¥ ¥ k) ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥
oL ok oL SO L, oy oL, =noH oL SROH oL o oL wnor
HOLYHLSININGY HIADVYNYIN
IVLOL QNYED 44VLS YIHLO HOLVHLSINLNGY UOINES INVISISSY AIIYNYIN WANLUVL

sty dopdwyy o
BuIsIQuol BRIy §JISSY ']
UONTYSIW PY [E1IUIL) (]
yurunuiodd v we sdag 'g

SO Juauguioddy g vV

uonpduiysaq

T10Z/P0/TT 03 010T/40/01 Woxq porag 3y 10 sjqeaddy sajey pue padsey)) awi] jo Adewwmng

1¥91S100

WAV - pr1 Q1N s49pping wiody

FUIWUTISSY JO IWLN




